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ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

ISIN:  US0079031078

Overview

2024/07/11 20:00:22

Price
163.56 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.08% (-1.78)

US0079031078
AMD

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Technology
Stock

270,468 EUR

S&P 500

163.56 EUR (62)
167.08 EUR (186)
169.04 EUR
169.04 EUR
163.56 EUR
165.34 EUR

73
12,438.00
3

35

WKN: 007903107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/14 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/05/29 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=201097250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=201097250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=201097250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7753d8de79e1dda587a3188b64d7580c41480fe356b6049895d48fca1310fe76&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd120464dbe87eff5&time=1720838851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61c177418a8eccd91e98bbcca737ab802d4190eb77fd4c365c8140d9c48a7640&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51c03f079efd41039&time=1720838851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37fe548f8638065d80aac8c0e2e828e19cf95d67b77fa31372368e19b5168884&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df70547acd0d7ede1&time=1720838851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6b5e711c6bbe43302dac632518463191493423cd84c6e2d7be41edca3aff5fe&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe4f77ffc075edc5b&time=1720838851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ad724543e595c78f6a9fc44b4a06742223f5ded8d79be31062e618259f6f071&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b332c32400881fcf9&time=1720838851&tool=RSC

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

Details

2024/07/11 20:00:22

Price
163.56 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.08% (-1.78)

ISIN US0079031078
Symbol AMD
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 270,468 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 163.56 EUR (62)
Ask (Ask size) 167.08 EUR (186)
Open 169.04 EUR
High 169.04 EUR
Low 163.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 165.34 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 75
Trading volume 12,438.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 35
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.79% +60.35% +107.04%
Perf (abs.) +29.26 +61.56  +84.56
Beta 2.46 2.40 2.05
Volatility 56.41 60.86 110.37

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:43
07/11

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/11

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:54
07/11

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

165.34 EUR

165.44 EUR

167.64 EUR

167.50 EUR

30.00 CHF

162.61 EUR (139)
152.32 EUR (73)

159.36 EUR (97)

152.37 EUR (54)

197.96 EUR (2024/03/04)
131.00 EUR (2024/01/11)
197.96 EUR (2024/03/04)
92.40 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
10.04 1,009
0.08 12
11.13 1,180
0.80 38
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201097250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287461

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/17

2023/
03/16

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

17:36

22:00

20:01

17:30

08:00

18:14

21:39

20:00

17:44

19:32

16:55

89.00 USD

181.94 USD

164.38 EUR

179.62 USD

169.68 EUR

164.86 EUR

167.94 EUR

163.56 EUR

165.60 EUR

164.26 EUR

167.20 EUR

0.00

10,758.89

0.20

0.13

0.00

0.19

1.07

0.01

1.72

0.00

0.01

573,710

100

82

170
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9618644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18225

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AMDA

Contact Details
ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

2485 Augustine Drive - 95054 Santa Clara
Telefon: +1-408-749-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Abhijit Talwalkar
D. Mark Durcan
Elizabeth
Vanderslice
John Marren
Jon Olson
Joseph

Householder
Michael

Gregoire

Nora Denzel
Lisa Su
Darren Grasby
Forrest Norrod
Jean Hu

Mark
Papermaster

Phil Guido

Victor Peng

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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